
1° GHERARDI LEONARDO ARGENTARIO 15 S 41

2° MESSINA ALFIO PARCO ROMA 15 S 37

3° DE JULIIS PAOLO PARCO ROMA 15 S 36

4° SIMON FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 35

RUBELLI ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 10 S 35

6° JULLIARD CHRISTOPHE PARCO ROMA 13 S 34

LAURETTI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 5  34

8° FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 14  33

TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 14 S L 33

COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 11 S 33

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 11 S 33

SCALERA ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 5 S 33

DRAGONE SIMONE CASSINO GOLF 9  33

14° MARZILLI ENZO PARCO ROMA 7 S 32

15° USAI FRANCO PARCO ROMA 8 S 31

DEVENUTO DAVIDE MARCO SIMONE 10 S 31

17° BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 9 S 30

18° MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 6  29

MAZZONI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 15 S 29

GIULIANO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 3 S 29

LABOR MARCELLO TERRE CONSOLI 7 S 29

22° BETELLO MARCO TERRE CONSOLI 12 S 28

SESSICH MARCO PARCO ROMA 10 S 28

24° MORISCO MARCO PARCO ROMA 10  27

BENNATI LUIGI PARCO ROMA 14  27

26° LOCATELLI CLAUDIO ARGENTARIO 6  26

BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 7 S 26

ANDREOTTI ALESSANDRO FIUGGI 1928 15 S 26

29° TARANTINI MARCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 25

30° SPALLONE MAURO PARCO ROMA 12 S N.R.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 28 S 44

2° CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA PARCO ROMA 19 S 43

3° ANTICOLI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 16 S 41

4° ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 21 S L 38

5° PACETTI ALFANO PARCO ROMA 26 S 36

ROMANAZZI CARDUCCI GIULIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 16 S 36

BANDINI PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 18 S 36

PAVONI PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 18 S 36

VALLICELLI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 18 S 36

RISI CLAUDIO CASSINO GOLF 23 S 36

11° MICCONE PAOLO PARCO ROMA 16 S 35

12° ADLY ZAKI GEORGES PARCO ROMA 24 S 34

MOLINARI SERGIO TEVERE 28 S 34

14° MASTRAPASQUA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 27 S 33

15° PEDICONI ADRIANO PARCO ROMA 19 J 32

16° DI ROMA MAURO FIUGGI 1928 20  31

BONOMO VIDAL CARLOS PARCO ROMA 17 S 31

PELLE CERAVOLO MARIO PARCO ROMA 16 S 31

19° LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 18 S 30

PUGLISI PAOLO TIBER 23 18 S 30

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 18 S L 30

CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 29 S L 30

23° BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 25  29

BARUFFALDI PIERPAOLA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 29

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 19 S 29

26° GIOIA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 19 S 28

27° CORSARO FERDINANDO PARCO ROMA 16  27

28° HOWITT JONATHAN MARK ROMA ACQUASANTA 23 S 26

BERTROU PIERRE TEVERE 24  26

30° GRAZIOLI EMANUELA PARCO ROMA 29 S L 25

CASSONE GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 20  25

STOCCHI ANTONIO FIUGGI 1928 16 S 25

33° CAPEZZONE CHRISTIAN FRANCESCO CASSINO GOLF 17  22

34° MOGHETTI ANTONIO CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S 20

35° AMORUSO MANZARI GIANFRANCO PARCO ROMA 19 S SQ. 3-3b

MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 19 S N.P.
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1° CICATIELLO MASSIMO FIUGGI 1928 36 S 42

2° GIANNESI GIANRICO PARCO ROMA 36  40

3° ANGELUCCI ANDREA FILIPPO FIUGGI 1928 33 S 38

4° BUZZAO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 27 S 37

5° ORSI MARCO PARCO ROMA 27 S 36

LOMBARDO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 31 S 36

7° FABIANO ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 32 S 35

8° PIZZUTO GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 32  34

COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 34

10° CASALENA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 32

ORLANDI CONTUCCI ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 36 S 32

12° PARMENDOLA PAOLA TEVERE 36 S L 31

DE ROSA FABRIZIO CASSINO GOLF 36 S 31

14° TABBI PAOLA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 30

BORGHINI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 28 S 30

IEMMA CLELIA TIBER 23 36 S L 30

LUCCHINI FERRUCCIO CASTELGANDOLFO 36 S 30

18° BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 36 S L 28

19° TAPPEN GONZALO ESTERO 33 S 27

20° BUSOLIN MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 32 S 25

21° KYD-REBENBURG PATRICK FIUGGI 1928 36 S 23

22° MAXIA GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 33  22

MASTRONARDI LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 22

24° D'ADDESSI CHIARA PARCO ROMA 31 S L 19

25° DI DONATO ANDREA PARCO MEDICI 36 S 18

26° PAGOTTO ANNA FIUGGI 1928 36 S L 12

27° SCANDARIATO SILVIA FIUGGI 1928 36 S L N.R.

D'AMATA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 36  N.P.
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1° LAURETTI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 5  30

2° SCALERA ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 5 S 29

3° GHERARDI LEONARDO ARGENTARIO 15 S 26

ANTICOLI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 16 S 26

RUBELLI ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 10 S 26

GIULIANO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 3 S 26

7° MARZILLI ENZO PARCO ROMA 7 S 25

8° USAI FRANCO PARCO ROMA 8 S 24

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 11 S 24

CUCCI (*) GIOVAMBATTISTA PARCO ROMA 19 S 24

DRAGONE SIMONE CASSINO GOLF 9  24

12° DE JULIIS PAOLO PARCO ROMA 15 S 23

MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 6  23

MESSINA ALFIO PARCO ROMA 15 S 23

SIMON FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 23

LABOR MARCELLO TERRE CONSOLI 7 S 23

17° BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 9 S 22

JULLIARD CHRISTOPHE PARCO ROMA 13 S 22

DEVENUTO DAVIDE MARCO SIMONE 10 S 22

ROMANAZZI CARDUCCI (*) GIULIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 16 S 22

COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 11 S 22

BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 7 S 22

23° MICCONE (*) PAOLO PARCO ROMA 16 S 21

LOCATELLI CLAUDIO ARGENTARIO 6  21

SESSICH MARCO PARCO ROMA 10 S 21

26° FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 14  20

CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 28 S 20

28° BANDINI (*) PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 18 S 19

VALLICELLI (*) ANDREA PARCO ROMA 18 S 19

TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 14 S L 19

PAVONI (*) PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 18 S 19

32° MAZZONI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 15 S 17

MORISCO MARCO PARCO ROMA 10  17

ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 21 S L 17

CORSARO FERDINANDO PARCO ROMA 16  17

BETELLO MARCO TERRE CONSOLI 12 S 17

37° PUGLISI PAOLO TIBER 23 18 S 16

BONOMO VIDAL CARLOS PARCO ROMA 17 S 16

PEDICONI ADRIANO PARCO ROMA 19 J 16

PELLE CERAVOLO (*) MARIO PARCO ROMA 16 S 16

BENNATI LUIGI PARCO ROMA 14  16

42° TARANTINI MARCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 15

DI ROMA MAURO FIUGGI 1928 20  15

44° LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 18 S 14

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 18 S L 14

BARUFFALDI PIERPAOLA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 14

ANDREOTTI ALESSANDRO FIUGGI 1928 15 S 14

GIOIA (*) PAOLO PARCO ROMA 19 S 14

49° BUZZAO (*) MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 27 S 13

PACETTI (*) ALFANO PARCO ROMA 26 S 13

BORGHINI (*) PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 28 S 13

MASTRAPASQUA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 27 S 13

RISI CLAUDIO CASSINO GOLF 23 S 13

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 19 S 13

MOLINARI SERGIO TEVERE 28 S 13

56° ADLY ZAKI (*) GEORGES PARCO ROMA 24 S 12

BERTROU PIERRE TEVERE 24  12
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58° ORSI (*) MARCO PARCO ROMA 27 S 11

PIZZUTO GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 32  11

STOCCHI ANTONIO FIUGGI 1928 16 S 11

61° CASSONE GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 20  10

BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 25  10

CAPEZZONE CHRISTIAN FRANCESCO CASSINO GOLF 17  10

LOMBARDO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 31 S 10

65° GIANNESI GIANRICO PARCO ROMA 36  9

CICATIELLO MASSIMO FIUGGI 1928 36 S 9

HOWITT JONATHAN MARK ROMA ACQUASANTA 23 S 9

FABIANO (*) ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 32 S 9

69° COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 8

CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 29 S L 8

CASALENA (*) PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 8

ANGELUCCI ANDREA FILIPPO FIUGGI 1928 33 S 8

73° MOGHETTI ANTONIO CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S 7

74° TABBI PAOLA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 6

MASTRONARDI (*) LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 6

76° GRAZIOLI EMANUELA PARCO ROMA 29 S L 5

LUCCHINI FERRUCCIO CASTELGANDOLFO 36 S 5

TAPPEN GONZALO ESTERO 33 S 5

79° BUSOLIN (*) MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 32 S 4

PARMENDOLA PAOLA TEVERE 36 S L 4

DE ROSA FABRIZIO CASSINO GOLF 36 S 4

MAXIA GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 33  4

83° D'ADDESSI (*) CHIARA PARCO ROMA 31 S L 3

IEMMA CLELIA TIBER 23 36 S L 3

ORLANDI CONTUCCI ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 36 S 3

DI DONATO ANDREA PARCO MEDICI 36 S 3

KYD-REBENBURG PATRICK FIUGGI 1928 36 S 3

88° BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 36 S L 2

89° PAGOTTO ANNA FIUGGI 1928 36 S L 1

90° AMORUSO MANZARI GIANFRANCO PARCO ROMA 19 S SQ. 3-3b

SCANDARIATO SILVIA FIUGGI 1928 36 S L N.R.

SPALLONE MAURO PARCO ROMA 12 S N.R.

D'AMATA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 36  N.P.

MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 19 S N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 28 S 44

2° CUCCI GIOVAMBATTISTA PARCO ROMA 19 S 43

3° CICATIELLO MASSIMO FIUGGI 1928 36 S 42

4° GHERARDI LEONARDO ARGENTARIO 15 S 41

ANTICOLI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 16 S 41

6° GIANNESI GIANRICO PARCO ROMA 36  40

7° ALESSANDRINI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 21 S L 38

ANGELUCCI ANDREA FILIPPO FIUGGI 1928 33 S 38

9° BUZZAO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 27 S 37

MESSINA ALFIO PARCO ROMA 15 S 37

11° DE JULIIS PAOLO PARCO ROMA 15 S 36

PACETTI ALFANO PARCO ROMA 26 S 36

ORSI MARCO PARCO ROMA 27 S 36

ROMANAZZI CARDUCCI GIULIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 16 S 36

BANDINI PIER PAOLO PARCO ROMA 18 S 36

PAVONI PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 18 S 36

VALLICELLI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 18 S 36

LOMBARDO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 31 S 36

RISI CLAUDIO CASSINO GOLF 23 S 36

20° SIMON FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 35

MICCONE PAOLO PARCO ROMA 16 S 35

RUBELLI ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 10 S 35

FABIANO ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 32 S 35

24° PIZZUTO GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 32  34

JULLIARD CHRISTOPHE PARCO ROMA 13 S 34

ADLY ZAKI GEORGES PARCO ROMA 24 S 34

COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 34

LAURETTI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 5  34

MOLINARI SERGIO TEVERE 28 S 34

30° FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 14  33

TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 14 S L 33

MASTRAPASQUA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 27 S 33

COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 11 S 33

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 11 S 33

SCALERA ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 5 S 33

DRAGONE SIMONE CASSINO GOLF 9  33

37° MARZILLI ENZO PARCO ROMA 7 S 32

CASALENA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 32

ORLANDI CONTUCCI ANTONIO PARCO ROMA 36 S 32

PEDICONI ADRIANO PARCO ROMA 19 J 32

41° USAI FRANCO PARCO ROMA 8 S 31

PARMENDOLA PAOLA TEVERE 36 S L 31

DEVENUTO DAVIDE MARCO SIMONE 10 S 31

DI ROMA MAURO FIUGGI 1928 20  31

BONOMO VIDAL CARLOS PARCO ROMA 17 S 31

PELLE CERAVOLO MARIO PARCO ROMA 16 S 31

DE ROSA FABRIZIO CASSINO GOLF 36 S 31

48° TABBI PAOLA PARCO ROMA 33 S L 30

BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 9 S 30

LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 18 S 30

BORGHINI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 28 S 30

PUGLISI PAOLO TIBER 23 18 S 30

IEMMA CLELIA TIBER 23 36 S L 30

LUCCHINI FERRUCCIO CASTELGANDOLFO 36 S 30

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 18 S L 30

CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 29 S L 30

57° MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 6  29
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BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 25  29

MAZZONI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 15 S 29

BARUFFALDI PIERPAOLA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 29

GIULIANO STEFANO PARCO ROMA 3 S 29

LABOR MARCELLO TERRE CONSOLI 7 S 29

CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 19 S 29

64° BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 36 S L 28

GIOIA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 19 S 28

BETELLO MARCO TERRE CONSOLI 12 S 28

SESSICH MARCO PARCO ROMA 10 S 28

68° MORISCO MARCO PARCO ROMA 10  27

CORSARO FERDINANDO PARCO ROMA 16  27

TAPPEN GONZALO ESTERO 33 S 27

BENNATI LUIGI PARCO ROMA 14  27

72° HOWITT JONATHAN MARK ROMA ACQUASANTA 23 S 26

LOCATELLI CLAUDIO ARGENTARIO 6  26

BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 7 S 26

ANDREOTTI ALESSANDRO FIUGGI 1928 15 S 26

BERTROU PIERRE TEVERE 24  26

77° GRAZIOLI EMANUELA PARCO ROMA 29 S L 25

BUSOLIN MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 32 S 25

CASSONE GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 20  25

TARANTINI MARCO PARCO ROMA 13 S 25

STOCCHI ANTONIO FIUGGI 1928 16 S 25

82° KYD-REBENBURG PATRICK FIUGGI 1928 36 S 23

83° MAXIA GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 33  22

CAPEZZONE CHRISTIAN FRANCESCO CASSINO GOLF 17  22

MASTRONARDI LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 22

86° MOGHETTI ANTONIO CASTELGANDOLFO 26 S 20

87° D'ADDESSI CHIARA PARCO ROMA 31 S L 19

88° DI DONATO ANDREA PARCO MEDICI 36 S 18

89° PAGOTTO ANNA FIUGGI 1928 36 S L 12

90° AMORUSO MANZARI GIANFRANCO PARCO ROMA 19 S SQ. 3-3b

SCANDARIATO SILVIA FIUGGI 1928 36 S L N.R.

SPALLONE MAURO PARCO ROMA 12 S N.R.

D'AMATA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 36  N.P.

MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 19 S N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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